
日付 収入 支出 残高

4月1日 1,398,759

4月1日 N.Yさまよりご寄付 500 1,399,259

4月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,401,259

4月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,404,259

4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,405,259

4月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,405,759

4月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,406,759

4月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,407,759
4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,408,259

4月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,409,259

4月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,409,759

4月1日 H.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,410,259

4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,410,759

4月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,411,759

4月1日 N.Rさまよりご寄付 777 1,412,536

4月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,413,036

4月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,414,036

4月1日 普通預金利息 1 1,414,037

4月2日 O.Mさまよりご寄付 10,000 1,424,037

4月7日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,426,037

4月8日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,428,037

4月8日 T.Jさまよりご寄付 10,000 1,438,037

4月8日 振込手数料 112 1,437,925

4月9日 Y.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,438,925

4月10日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,439,925

4月12日 二妃 初診料 2,200 1,437,725

4月12日 便検査 1,100 1,436,625

4月12日 内服薬 4,400 1,432,225

4月12日 振込手数料 176 1,432,049

4月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,434,049

4月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,436,049

4月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,437,049

4月16日 A.Yさまよりご寄付 5,000 1,442,049

4月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,443,049

4月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,444,049

4月17日 F.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,446,049

4月19日 I.Hさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,448,049

4月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,449,049

4月25日 S.Sさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,450,049

4月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,451,049

4月27日 レンタル倉庫　ハローストレージ 11,806 1,439,243
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4月28日 O.Mさまよりご寄付 10,000 1,449,243

4月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,451,243

4月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,453,243

4月29日 paypal手数料 2,536 1,450,707

4月30日 H.Sさまよりご寄付 30,000 1,480,707

4月30日 メンバー会費 34,000 1,514,707

4月分　合計 138,278 22,330


